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SBL Plzen, 2024 - 2025

CELKOVE PORADI K 25. 9. 2024

Druzstvo Z v R P Skére Primér Body

1. Lucerna 5 5 0 0 2799 514,40 21,0
2. Starcinachmelu 5 4 0 1 2789 50680 17,0
3. Bacardi 5 30 2 269 511,00 17,0
4. Rebelové 5 3 0 2 2514 475,80 17,0
5. | R.U.M. 5 3 0 2 2718 513,20 15,0
6. Sikulové 5 2 0 3 2532 479,60 13,0
7. Zichov Pukls 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
8. Tres Amigos 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Prdmér Body
1. | Lucerna 51510 0/ 2799 | 514,40 | 21,0
2. | Starcinachmelu | 5 | 4 | 0 1 | 2789 | 506,80 17,0
3. | Bacardi 5130 2| 269 | 511,00 | 17,0
4. | Rebelové 513 ]0 2 2514 | 475,80 @ 17,0
5. | R.U.M. 5130/ 2] 2718 | 513,20 | 15,0
6. | Sikulové 5 2|0 3| 2532 479,60 13,0
7. | Zichov Pukls 5/0]0]|5 0 0,00 0,0
8. Tres Amigos 510,015 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno
Levak Karel
Klepacek Adolf
Bocan Josef
Brzica Rostislav
Harbacek Ladislav
Nejezchleba Stanislav
Pajtl Pavel
Pajtl Vojtéch
Havlicek Zdenék st.
Hofman Josef
Vaindl Jaroslav
Dlabacek Jifi
Cerny Pavel
Klepacek Maskova Yvona
Voral Lubos
Dédic Dalibor
Soukupova Dana
Bocanova lvana
Vokrojova Marie
HolSan Frantisek

Spacil Karel

Druzstvo
R.U.M.
Bacardi
R.U.M.
Sikulové
Lucerna
Lucerna
Starci na chmelu
Starci na chmelu
Lucerna
Rebelové
Starci na chmelu
Lucerna
Bacardi
Bacardi
R.U.M.
Sikulové
Rebelové
R.U.M.
Sikulové
Rebelové
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Prlimér
197,50
193,20
183,00
181,00
181,00
178,00
171,40
170,80
169,40
166,60
164,60
162,75
159,40
158,40
158,25
156,60
156,00
155,75
154,33
153,20
152,25
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0
0
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0
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SBL Plzen, 2024 - 2025 - jednotlivci

Skére
395
966
915
543
362
712
857
854
847
833
823
651
797
792
633
783
780
623
463
766
609

Body
2,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0



\_ +) SENIORSKA

-/ BOWLINGOVALIGA

CZECHBOWLING.CZ

SBL Plzen, 2024 - 2025 - zapasy

Lucerna 4,0 527 478 1,0 R.U.M. Sikulové 1,0 496 532 4,0 Starcinachmelu
Nejezchleba Stanislav +23 1,0 215 126 Bocanové lvana +14 Spacil Karel +15 1,0 169 162 Paijtl Vojtéch +20
Havli¢ek Zdenék st. +23 147 205 1,0 | Levék Karel +13 Dédi¢ Dalibor +7 168 169 1,0 | Vaindl Jaroslav +19
Dlabacek Jifi +4 1,0 165 147 Bocan Josef +10 Vokrojovéa Marie +12 159 201 1,0 | Pajtl Pavel +12
Bacardi 5,0 501 0 0,0 Zichov Pukls Tres Amigos 0,0 0 448 5,0 Rebelové
Klepacek Maskova Yvona 1,0 171 159 1,0 | Hofman Josef +3
+12

151 1,0 | HolSan Frantisek +2
Cerny Pavel +3 1,0 | 137

138 1,0 | Soukupova Dana +22
Klepacek Adolf +13 1,0 193

Zichov Pukls 0,0 0 459 5,0 Rebelové

153 1,0 | Hofman Josef +3

140 1,0 | Holsan Frantisek +2

166 1,0 | Soukupova Dana +22

R.U.M. 4,0 511 485 1,0 Starci nachmelu Bacardi 5,0 508 1] 0,0 Tres Amigos
Voral Lubo$ +5 154 164 1,0 | Pajtl Vojtéch +20 Klepacek Maskova Yvona 1,0 161
+12
Levak Karel +13 1,0 190 171 Vaind| Jaroslav +19
Cerny Pavel +3 1,0 165
Bocan Josef +10 1,0 167 150 Pajtl Pavel +12
Klepacek Adolf +13 10 182
Lucerna 4,0 514 495 1,0 Sikulové
Nejezchleba Stanislav +23 1,0 191 131 Spacil Karel +15
Havli¢ek Zdenék st. +23 1,0 158 158 Dédic Dalibor +7
Dlabécek Jifi +4 165 206 1,0 | Brzica Rostislav +1

Bacardi 1,0 499 503 4,0 Starcinachmelu Lucerna 4,0 461 480 1,0 Rebelové
Klepacek Maskové Yvona 155 187 1,0 | Pajtl Vojtéch +20 Nejezchleba Stanislav +23 1,0 144 147 Hofman Josef +3
+12

Havli¢ek Zdenék st. +23 1,0 181 173 Hol3an FrantiSek +2
Cerny Pavel +3 174 178 1,0 Vaind| Jaroslav +19

Dlabécek Jifi +4 136 160 1,0 | Soukupova Dana +22
Klepacek Adolf +13 1,0 170 138 Pajtl Pavel +12

Tres Amigos 00 0 527 5,0 Sikulové

158 1,0 | Dédic¢ Dalibor +7

147 1,0 | Vokrojova Marie +12

222 1,0 Brzica Rostislav +1

Sikulové 5,0 414 0 0,0 Zichov Pukls R.U.M. 50 519 0 0,0 Zichov Pukls
Spécil Karel +15 1,0 155 Bocanova Ivana +14 1,0 152
Dédi¢ Dalibor +7 1,0 144 Voral Lubos +5 1,0 152
Brzica Rostislav +1 1,0 115 Bocan Josef +10 1,0 215

Lucerna 4,0 538 500 1,0 Bacardi Tres Amigos 0,0 0 552 5,0 R.U.M.
Nejezchleba Stanislav +23 1,0 162 117 Klepacek Maskova Yvona 164 1,0 | Bocanova Ivana +14
+12

176 1,0 | Voral Lubo$ +5

Havli¢ek Zdenék st. +23 1,0 202 166 Cerny Pavel +3

212 1,0 | Bocan Josef +10




Lucerna 4,0 538 500 1,0 Bacardi Rebelové 2,0 474 467 3,0 Starci nachmelu

Harbécek Ladislav +2 174 217 1,0 | Klepacek Adolf +13 Hofman Josef +3 1,0 186 160 Pajtl Vojtéch +20

Hol3an Frantisek +2 1,0 149 130 Vaindl Jaroslav +19

Soukupovéa Dana +22 139 177 1,0 | Pajtl Pavel +12




Tres Amigos 0,0 0 532 5,0 Lucerna Starci na chmelu 5,0 547 1] 0,0 Zichov Pukls
188 1,0 Harbacek Ladislav +2 Pajtl Vojtéch +20 1,0 181
159 1,0 | Havlicek Zdenék st. +23 Vaindl Jaroslav +19 1,0 175
185 1,0 Dlabacek Jifi +4 Pajtl Pavel +12 1,0 191
Sikulové 1,0 466 518 4,0 Rebelové Bacardi 50 547 506 0,0 R.U.M.
Spécil Karel +15 154 188 1,0 | Hofman Josef +3 Klepacek Maskova Yvona 1,0 188 181 Bocanova Ivana +14
+12
Dédic Dalibor +7 1,0 155 153 Hol3an Frantisek +2
Cerny Pavel +3 1,0 155 151 Voral Lubo$ +5
Vokrojovéa Marie +12 157 177 1,0 | Soukupovéa Dana +22
Klepacek Adolf +13 1,0 204 174 Bocan Josef +10




